Stefanyshyna Olha Anatoliivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth May 14, 1983

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of Ukraine

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 2 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/e5f7d559-2c69-4617-8007-f5eaa93b293d

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Stefanyshyna Vlada Bohdanivna daughter —
Stefanyshyna Valeriia Bohdanivna daughter —
Stefanyshyn Bohdan Yevhenovych husband —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34275
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34275
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34275
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34275
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34276
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34276
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34276
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34276
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34277
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34277
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34277
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34277

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

MiHiCTepCcTBO OXOpPOHU
340p0oB'a YKpaiHKY, 3aCTyNHUK
MiHicTpa 0X0poHK 300pOB'S
YKpaiHu 3 NnTaHb
€BPONENCLKOT iHTerpauil

Ministry of Healthcare of
Ukraine, 3acTynHuK MiHicTpa
OXOPOHW 340pO0B'A YKpaiHu 3
NMATaHb EBPOMENCHKOT
iHTerpauii (candidate)

MiHiICTepCTBO OXOPOHM
300pOoB'A YKpaiHU, 3aCTYMHUK
MiHicTpa oXopoHU 300pOB'a
YKpaiHn 3 NnuTaHb
€BPONENCHLKOI iHTerpauii

Ministry of Healthcare of
Ukraine, 3acTynHukK MiHicTpa
OXOPOHUN 340pOB'A YKpaiHu 3
MATaHb EBPOMNENCBKOI
iHTerpauii (candidate)

22 024,41

22 024,41

31 368,65

29 417,72

29 417,72

28 960,71

10
128,97

10
128,88

8 177,35

1422,83

5 755,40


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43727616-4af6-4115-8704-604ec39c101e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40a4b686-6a4f-430c-a62d-82ad04bc8ac6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01ec1292-db05-48d4-a3fd-5767665b2ef5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38c3ed26-2fc0-4c21-b7cd-85ec003f00b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54770945-8ead-4c30-ac27-345305b74b48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669b8ec3-8c3a-439a-850c-49b89da00ee3

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

84
313,00

81
612,00

77
992,00

41
108,00

000,00

000,00

000,00

3
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43727616-4af6-4115-8704-604ec39c101e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43727616-4af6-4115-8704-604ec39c101e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43727616-4af6-4115-8704-604ec39c101e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40a4b686-6a4f-430c-a62d-82ad04bc8ac6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40a4b686-6a4f-430c-a62d-82ad04bc8ac6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40a4b686-6a4f-430c-a62d-82ad04bc8ac6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01ec1292-db05-48d4-a3fd-5767665b2ef5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01ec1292-db05-48d4-a3fd-5767665b2ef5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01ec1292-db05-48d4-a3fd-5767665b2ef5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38c3ed26-2fc0-4c21-b7cd-85ec003f00b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38c3ed26-2fc0-4c21-b7cd-85ec003f00b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38c3ed26-2fc0-4c21-b7cd-85ec003f00b4

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

41 —
108,00

000,00

— 7
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54770945-8ead-4c30-ac27-345305b74b48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54770945-8ead-4c30-ac27-345305b74b48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54770945-8ead-4c30-ac27-345305b74b48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669b8ec3-8c3a-439a-850c-49b89da00ee3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669b8ec3-8c3a-439a-850c-49b89da00ee3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669b8ec3-8c3a-439a-850c-49b89da00ee3

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43727616-4af6-4115-8704-604ec39c101e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40a4b686-6a4f-430c-a62d-82ad04bc8ac6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01ec1292-db05-48d4-a3fd-5767665b2ef5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38c3ed26-2fc0-4c21-b7cd-85ec003f00b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54770945-8ead-4c30-ac27-345305b74b48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669b8ec3-8c3a-439a-850c-49b89da00ee3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43727616-4af6-4115-8704-604ec39c101e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40a4b686-6a4f-430c-a62d-82ad04bc8ac6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01ec1292-db05-48d4-a3fd-5767665b2ef5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38c3ed26-2fc0-4c21-b7cd-85ec003f00b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54770945-8ead-4c30-ac27-345305b74b48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669b8ec3-8c3a-439a-850c-49b89da00ee3

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

4916.0 sq.

4916.0 sq.

4916.0 sq.

4916.0 sq.

4916.0 sq.

4916.0 sq.

174.8 sq.
(3)

120.0 sq.
(2)

120.0 sq.
(2)

120.0 sq.
(2)

120.0 sq.
(2)

188.6 sq.
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43727616-4af6-4115-8704-604ec39c101e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40a4b686-6a4f-430c-a62d-82ad04bc8ac6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01ec1292-db05-48d4-a3fd-5767665b2ef5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38c3ed26-2fc0-4c21-b7cd-85ec003f00b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54770945-8ead-4c30-ac27-345305b74b48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669b8ec3-8c3a-439a-850c-49b89da00ee3

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

Mazda Tpn 2007

Mazda Tpn 2007

Mazda Tpn 2007

Mazda Tpn 2007

Mazda Tpn 2007

Mazda Tpn 2007


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43727616-4af6-4115-8704-604ec39c101e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_40a4b686-6a4f-430c-a62d-82ad04bc8ac6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01ec1292-db05-48d4-a3fd-5767665b2ef5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_38c3ed26-2fc0-4c21-b7cd-85ec003f00b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_54770945-8ead-4c30-ac27-345305b74b48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_669b8ec3-8c3a-439a-850c-49b89da00ee3

CAREER:

Aug. 29, 2019 — Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine

Jan. 11, 2018 — till June 12, 2019 Ministry of Healthcare of
Ukraine, Deputy Minister of
Healthcare of Ukraine on European
integration

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

11


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/371
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/371
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/32795#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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